
JUBILEE
HOLY HOURS 

OF MERCY

EXTRAORDINARY

JUBILEE YEAR OF MERCY

SCHEDULE OF HOLY HOURS

Mon, Jan 25 at 6:30pm
Miraculous Medal Shrine*, Philadelphia

Sun, Feb 7 at 4pm
St. John Neumann Shrine*, Philadelphia

Thurs, Feb 18, 7-9pm
(in Spanish) Visitation BVM, Philadelphia

March 4-5
Observance of 24 Hours for the Lord

Sun, April 3 at 5:30pm–Divine Mercy Sunday
Cathedral of Sts. Peter & Paul*, Philadelphia

Tues, April 26 at 7pm
Mother of Divine Providence†, King of Prussia

Fri, May 13 at 6:15pm
Shrine of St. Rita of Cascia*, Philadelphia

Thurs, May 19, 7pm
St. Joseph Parish, Downingtown

Fri, June 3 at 7pm-Solemnity of the Sacred Heart
Sacred Heart Parish, Royersford

Thurs, August 4, 7pm
Our Lady of Ransom†, Philadelphia

Mon, August 8, 7-9pm
(in Spanish) Annunciation BVM, Philadelphia

Wed, Sept 14 at 7pm-Exaltation of the Holy Cross
Holy Cross Parish, Springfield

Thurs, Oct 6, 2016, 7pm
St. Alphonsus Parish, Maple Glen

Fri, Oct 14, after 7pm Mass
Our Lady of Czestochowa Shrine*, Doylestown

Wed, Nov 2 after the 11am Mass
St. Katharine Drexel Shrine*, Bensalem

For more information about the Jubilee Holy Hours of  Mercy, visit: archphila.org/mercy

All are invited to make a special 

pilgrimage to one or more of the 

Holy Hours of Mercy taking 

place in the Archdiocese of 

Philadelphia during the Jubilee.  

When we set our eyes upon Jesus 

in the Eucharist, we are setting 

our eyes on Mercy itself.
* Indicates a location with a Jubilee Holy Door

†  American Sign Language interpretation will be available 


